
INVITATION FOR BID 
 

 
 
 

 
1. fiur;rp gpuNjr rigapd;  rig epjp kw;Wk; Fwpj;njhJf;fg;gl;l khfhz mgptpUj;jp 

ed;nfhil Ntiyj;jpl;lq;fspw;fhd nfhLg;gdTf;nfd gad;gLj;jj; jPu;khdpf;fg;gl;Ls;sJ. 
 

2. jiyth;> gpuNjr ngWiff;FO> fiur;rp gpuNjrrig (DivPC) rhh;ghf jFjp tha;e;j 
xg;ge;jfhuu;fsplkpUe;J muf;F Kj;jpiuaplg;gl;l Nfs;tpfis fPo;f;fhl;lg;gl;l 
ml;ltizapy; tpgupf;fg;gl;l fl;Lkhd NtiyfSf;fhf NfhUfpd;whu;. 

 
3. Njrpa Nghl;b Nfs;tp Nfhuy; eilKiwf;F mikthfNt Nfs;tp Nfhug;gLfpd;wJ.  
 
4. Nfs;tp ngwj; jFjpAilatuhtjw;F> ntw;wpngWk; Nfs;tpjhuu; fWg;Gg; gl;baypy; (Black 

List) Nru;j;Jf; nfhs;sg;glhjtuhfTk;> ml;ltizapw; fhl;bagb CIDA Registration & Grade 
nghUj;jkhd juj;jpidAk;  nfhz;bUj;jy; Ntz;Lk;. Njitahd jifikfs;> Nfs;tp 

Mtzk; gFjp 4 ,y; Fwpg;gplg;gl;Ls;sJ. Nkyjpf jfty;fs; juT ml;ltiz (Schedule 

/ Bidding Data ) Nfs;tp Mtzk; gFjp 5 ,y; fhl;lg;gl;Ls;sJ. 
 
5. Mu;tKs;s Nfs;tpjhuu;fs;;; jiyth;> fiur;rp gpuNjr rig> fpspnehr;rp. (njhiyNgrp: 

0212285761> njhiyefy;: 0212285690> E-Mail: kilinochchi1kps@gmail.com) ,y; ,Ue;J 
Nkyjpf jfty;fisg; ngw;Wf; nfhs;syhk;. mj;Jld; Nkw;$wpa ,lj;jpy; Ntiyehl;fspy; 

fhiy 09.00 kzp Kjy; 14.00 kzp tiu 16.06.2025 Mk; jpfjp  tiuahd fhyg;gFjpapy; 
Nfs;tp Mtzq;fis ghu;itaplyhk;. 

 
6. Mu;tKs;s Nfs;tpjhuu;fs; g+uzkhd Nfs;tp Mtznkhd;iw Mq;fpy nkhopapy; jiyth;> 

fiur;rp gpuNjr rig> fpspnehr;rp vDk; ,lj;jpypUe;J 30.05.2025.Mk; jpfjpapypUe;J 

16.06.2025 Mk; jpfjptiu mYtyf ehl;fspy; kl;Lk; fhiy 09.00 kzpf;Fk; 14.00 
kzpf;Fk; ,ilapy; kPsspf;fg;glhj fl;lzk; (fPOs;s ml;ltizapy; cs;sthW thp 
ePq;fyhf) nrYj;jp ngw;Wf;nfhs;syhk;. ,j;njhif gzkhfr; nrYj;jg;gly; Ntz;Lk;. 

 
7. Mu;tKs;s Nfs;tpjhuu;fs; g+uzkhd Nfs;tp Mtznkhd;iw Mq;fpy nkhopapy; ,U 

gpujpfspy; jahupj;J   jiyth;;> fiur;rp gpuNjr rig> A9 tPjp fpspnehr;rp vDk; Kftupf;F 

17.06.2025 jpfjp fhiy 10.00 kzpf;F Kd;gjhf fpilf;ff; $bajhf mDg;gpitf;fg;gl 
Ntz;Lk;. gpe;jpa Nfs;tpfs; epuhfupf;fg;gLk;. Nfs;tpahdJ> Nfs;tp Neuk; Kbtile;j 
clNdNa tUif jUk; Nfs;tpjhuu; my;yJ mtu;fspd; gpujpepjpfs; Kd;dpiyapy; 
jpwf;fg;gLk;. 

 
8. Nfs;tpg; gpiz njhifahdJ fPNo ml;ltizapw; fhl;lg;gl;lthW mikAk;. 
 
9. Nfs;tpfs; jpwg;gjw;fhd Kd;Ndhbf;$l;lk; 2025.06.06 Me; jpfjp gp.g 15.00 kzpf;F 

fiur;rp gpuNjr rigapd; jiyik mYtyfj;jpy; ,lk;ngWk;. ,f; $l;lj;jpw;F Mu;tKs;s 
xg;ge;jfhuu;fs; fye;J nfhs;s KbAk;. 

 
Nfs;tp mwptpj;jy; 

rig epjp Ntiyj;jpl;lk;  - 2025 
fiur;rp gpuNjr rig - fpspnehr;rp 

 

mailto:kilinochchi1kps@gmail.com


 

 

 

 
2025.05.30                                   jiyth;> 
                                           gpuNjr ngWiff;FO> 
                                           fiur;rp gpuNjrrig> fpspnehr;rp. 

Document Issuing/ Purchasing Period From 2025.05.30 – 2025.06.16 

Pre – Bid Conference At 03.00 Pm  on 2025.06.06 

Closing and Opening of Bid At 10.00 Am  on 2025.06.17 

n
j
h.
 
,
y
 

N
f
s
;t
p 
v
z
; 

N
t
i
y
 
t
pg
uk
; 

k
j
pg
;g
Pl
;L
 
n
j
hi

f
 
(&
) 
k
py
;y
pa
d
; 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

(W
it

h
 o

u
t 

V
a
t)
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

x
g
;g
e
;j
f
hy

k
; 

N
t
z
;l
g
;g
L
k
; 
 
 
 
j
uk
; 

N
f
s
;t
p 
n
r
y
;Y
g
b
a
hF

k
; 
 
f
hy

k
; 

 
Ntz;lg;gLk; 
Nfs;tpg; 
gpiz 

k
Ps
s
pf
;f
g
;g
l
hj
 
f
l
;l
z
k
hf

 

n
j
hi

f
 
 
(&
g
h)
 

n
r
y
;Y
g
b
a
hF

k
; 
 
f
hy

k
; 

01 
NP/KN/KPS/2025/

PU-02 /C.W 08 

Mde;jGuk; 
Naita 
mUfhik 
tPjpj;jpUj;jk;. 

21.186 
90 

ehl;fs; 
C6 or above 

( Highway) 

0
2
/0

9
/2

0
2
5

 

318,000.00 

3
0
/0

9
/2

0
2
5

 

6000.00 

 

02 

 

NP/KN/KPS/2025/

MAIN- 01 

fpspnehr;rp 
Nritr; re;ij 
guhkhpg;G 
Ntiyj;jpl;lk; 

4.237 
90 

ehl;fs; 
C8 or above 

( Buildings) 

0
5
/0

8
/2

0
2
5

 

64,000.00 

0
2
/0

9
/2

0
2
5

 

2500.00 

 

03 

 

NP/KN/KPS/2025/

PU-03 /C.W 01 

jh;kGuk; 9k; 
A+dpw; B1,B2 
tPjp jpUj;jk;. 

4.237 
90 

ehl;fs; 
C8 or above 

(Highway) 

0
5
/0

8
/2

0
2
5

 
64,000.00 

0
2
/0

9
/2

0
2
5

 

2500.00 

04 
NP/KN/KPS/2025/

PSDG-01 

,uizkL 
re;ij 
ePh;j;jhq;fp 
mikj;jy;. 

2.542 
90 

ehl;fs; 

C9 or above 

(Buildings) 

 

0
5
/0

8
/2

0
2
5

 

39,000.00 

0
2
/0

9
/2

0
2
5

 

2000.00 

05 
NP/KN/KPS/2025/

PSDG-02 

cUj;jpuGuk; 
re;ij 
ePh;j;jhq;fp 
mikj;jy;;. 

2.372 
90 

ehl;fs; 
C9 or above 

( Buildings) 

0
5
/0

8
/2

0
2
5

 

36,000.00 

0
2
/0

9
/2

0
2
5

 

2000.00 


